350000

347000

344000

341000

338000

335000

301000
1

307000
1

1:65 000

|
301000

ZONA DE INTERVENCAO FLORESTAL DE PENHA GARCIA

D ZIF de Penha Garcia = 12049,70 ha

|
307000

Assoclacdo do
Produteres
Florestals
da Beira Inherior

CASTELO BRANCO, 2017
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